Express Silicone Wrist Bands - Adult Size

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

BEST-SELLING SILICONE WRISTBANDS AVAILABLE IN A WIDE

RANGE OF POPULAR COLOURS ON A FAST 5 DAY LEAD TIME.
EXPRESS SERVICES ALSO AVAILABLE. AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES:

ADULT, YOUTH AND CHILD, PLEASE CALL FOR MORE
INFORMATION.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Silicone

0.005Kg

5000

27.5Kg

570x370x340mm

40169997

Great Britain



