Express Silicone Wrist Bands - Adult Size

Nor Image d or type unknown

BEST-SELLING SILICONE WRISTBANDS AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF POPULAR COLOURS ON A FAST 5 DAY LEAD TIME. EXPRESS SERVICES ALSO AVAILABLE. AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES: ADULT, YOUTH AND CHILD, PLEASE CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION.

MATERIAL	Silicone
UNIT WEIGHT	0.005Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	5000
CARTON WEIGHT	27.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	570x370x340mm
COMMODITY CODE	40169997
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	Great Britain